Centrifuge
Centrisart® G-26C
Universal High-Speed Centrifuge
for laboratory applications
exceptionally simple and highly convenient. Optionally, functions
like editing, saving, loading, and starting of individual programs
can be password protected to prevent unauthorized access.
Applying the function “program rotation” several programs can

Special Features
3Centrifuge
Order Information
Programs 60
Acceleration curves 10, linear, quadratic, user-definable
Deceleration curves 10, linear, quadratic, user-definable
Rotor safety Automatic detection, cycle counting of the rotors
Dimensions (W × D × H) 570 × 616 × 460 mm
Height with open lid 890 mm
Weight 100 kg
Noise level at max. speed <63 dB
Power consumption 1,800 W
Order Number Description
G-26C-1EU Centrisart® G-26C high-speed refrigerated centrifuge, 220 – 240 V, 50 Hz
G-26C-1US-2P Centrisart® G-26C high-speed refrigerated centrifuge, 208 V, 60 Hz, 2 phases
G-26C-1US-3P Centrisart® G-26C high-speed refrigerated centrifuge, 220 – 240 V, 60 Hz, 3 phases
G-26C-1JP-2P Centrisart® G-26C high-speed refrigerated centrifuge, 200 V, 50 | 60 Hz, 2 phases
Accessories
Order Number Description
YCSR-A5B Fixed angle rotor for 6 + 50 ml round bottom culture tubes (d 28.8 + 107 mm), incl. hermetically sealing
aluminium lid